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Krung
nsulng

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

thai

510-6-04516-9

thedumsarmiansTivuinaesaan (1Wu

UTTARADIT BR

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

04-02-2025

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  wuTuvsuilszunm

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

WANVD

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-01-2025 Time: -

Specific Period:

1 03-01-2025
2 03-01-2025
3 07-01-2025
4 07-01-2025
5 08-01-2025
6 08-01-2025
7 08-01-2025
8 08-01-2025
9 08-01-2025
10 09-01-2025
11 09-01-2025
12 09-01-2025
13 09-01-2025
14 09-01-2025
15 09-01-2025
16 10-01-2025
17 10-01-2025
18 10-01-2025
19 10-01-2025
20 10-01-2025
21 10-01-2025
2 10-01-2025
23 10-01-2025
24 10-01-2025
25 13-01-2025
26 13-01-2025
about:blank

Today

931001
93999
931000
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931002
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001

(sued Agnauquin)

To 31-01-2025 Tme: - B2.NB.ARATANG

GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

" Amount

44,280.00
-44,280.00
216,100.00

-216,100.00

12,000.00
4,800.00
1,200.00

138,000.00
2,000.00

46,260.00

-138,000.00

-12,000.00
-2,000.00
-1,200.00
-4,800.00
97,680.00

193,100.00

133,308.00
76,180.00

-46,260.00

-97,680.00

-193,100.00

-133,308.00
-76,180.00
162,000,00
354,304.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44,280.00
0.00
216,100.00
0.00
12,000.00
16,800.00
18,000.00
156,000.00
158,000.00
204,260.00
66,260.00
54,260.00
52,260.00
51,060.00
46,260.00
143,940.00
337,040.00
470,348.00
546,528.00
500,268.00
402,588.00
209,488.00
76,180,00
0.00
162,000.00
516,304.00

108682
0510
108682
0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
108682
108682

1/3
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27

15-01-2025

28 15-01-2025
29 16-01-2025
30 16-01-2025
31 16-01-2025
32 16-01-2025
33 17-01-2025
34 17-01-2025
35 17-01-2025
36 20-01-2025
37 20-01-2025
38 20-01-2025
39 20-01-2025
40 21-01-2025
41 21-01-2025
42 21-01-2025
43 21-01-2025
44 21-01-2025
45 21-01-2025
46 21-01-2025
47 21-01-2025
48 21-01-2025
49 22-01-2025
50 22-01-2025
51 22-01-2025
52 22-01-2025
53 22-01-2025
54 22-01-2025
55 22-01-2025
56 22-01-2025
57 22-01-2025
58 22-01-2025
59 22-01-2025
60 22-01-2025
61 22-01-2025
62 23-01-2025
63 23-01-2025
64 23-01-2025
65 23-01-2025
66 24-01-2025
67 24-01-2025
68 24-01-2025
69 24-01-2025
70 24-01-2025
1 24-01-2025
72 24-01-2025
73 24-01-2025
74 27-01-2025
75 27-01-2025
76 27-01-2025
77 27-01-2025
78 27-01-2025
79 27-01-2025
80  27-01-2025
about:blank

931002
93999
931001
931002
931002
93995
931002
931000
93999
§31001
931001

ITBANK

ITBANK

931002
931002
931002
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
931002
931002
93999
93999
93599
93999
93999
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
ITBANK
93999

931001

BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

PBDWP

PBDWP

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
NBDDT
BPDWT

BCD14

about:blank

GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

5247-
2000000000099180

5247-
2500000000003989

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TR fr 2970419912
Uttaradit Prov

UTTARADIT
POLI/200510

57,997.20
-57,397.20
35,080.00
10,420.00
68,050.00
-10,420.00
1,658.00
15,975.00
-15,975.00
4,182.86
770.00

-35,080.00

-68,050.00

79,637.94
88,733.40
11,000.00
18,548.00
-79,637.94
-88,733.40
-11,000.00
-1,658.00
-770.00
whiE
491,248.00%
47,335.25
23,417.25
72,400.00
16,064.00
-18,548.00
-23,417.25
-16,064.00
~72,400.00
-489,424.00
-1,824.00
-47,335.25
33,560.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
-33,560.00
27,500.00
9,900.00
-27,500.00
-9,900.00
-20,000.00
-20,000.00
-354,304.00
-162,000,00
114,510.00
559,584.00
24,250.00
368,760.00
4,500.00
~4,500.00

1,770.00

574,301.20
516,304.00
551,384.00
561,804.00
629,854.00
619,434.00
621,092.00
637,067.00
621,092.00
625,274.86
626,044.86

590,964.86

522,914.86

602,552.80

691,286.20

702,286.20

720,834.20

641,196.26

552,462.86

541,462.86

539,804.86

539,034.86

534,852.00

1,026,100.00

-

(euAT 25 waunez3¥es.25

£2.48.01.97.9809%882.50
1,169,252.50

1,185,316.50
1,166,768.50
1,143,351.25
1,127,287.25
1,054,887.25
565,463.25
563,639.25
516,304.00
549,864.00
569,864.00
589,864.00
556,304.00
583,804.00
593,704.00
566,204.00
556,304.00
536,304.00
516,304.00
162,000.00
0.00
114,510.00
674,094.00
698,344.00
1,067,104.00
1,071,604.00
1,067,104.00

1,068,874.00

108682
0510
108682
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682

0510

0510

108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
108682
0510
108682
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
0297
0510

108682

2/3
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about:blank

81

82

84
85
86
=
88

90
91
92
93
94
95

about:blank

27-01-2025

27-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025

* ITBANK

93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999
93999
93999
93999

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

69048
-2500700780

Uttaradit Prov
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov
Uttaradit Prov

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

WANND

-1,770.00

-114,510.00
52,200.00
8,000.00
37,400.00
20,000.00
2,280.00
-559,584.00
-368,760.00
-24,250.00
-52,200.00
-8,000.00
-37,400.00
-1,140.00
-1,140.00

3,827,942.90

(Aued agwauqum)
#2.69.0.972.9A7000

1,067,104.00

952,594.00
1,004,794.00
1,012,794.00
1,050,194.00
1,070,194.00
1,072,474.00
512,890.00
144,130.00
119,880.00
67,680.00
59,680.00
22,280.00
21,140,00
20,000.00

-3,807,942.90

0510

0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510
108682

3/3
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Account Detail

Krungthai

nsolne

Account No.  510-6-04517-7
Account Name  dedunissnsanssdsuinanidan
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-01-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

- Transaction Date:From 01-01-2025 Time: -

07-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
28-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025

N G ! B W oo

about:blank

07-01-2025

Specific Period: Today

93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999

GFMIS/108682

To 31-01-2025 Time: -

about:blank

Account Status
Alias Name
Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

WANMN

Active

Wuuansuldsrunm

THB
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(FueT 2ewaugum)

d2.60.0.92.9a5Rnd

5,950.00

5,950.00
Uttaradit Prov -5,950.00 0.00
GFMIS/108682 98,826.11 98,826.11
GFMIS/108682 52,982.50 151,808.61
GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 160,608.61
Uttaradit Prov -52,982.50 107,626.11
Uttaradit Prov -98,826.11 8,800.00
Uttaradit Prov -8,800.00 0.00
Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

166,558.61

-166,558.61

M
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Krungthai
nsolng

Account Detaii

Account No.  510-6-07773-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wWudushadisianssivuinanséan Alias Name  wWususn
Branch Mame  UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 9,301.14 Available Balance 9,301.14
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 04-02-2025
WANY
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (ﬁuﬁ? ')qwauqu'm)

=3 o
Transaction Date:From 01-01-2025 Time: - To 31-01-2025 Time: - ﬂ?.ﬂﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂ‘].q&aiﬂﬂﬂ

Specific Period: Today

~ Amount

03-01-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -8,000.00 0.00 0510

1
2 03012005 931001 BCDI4  UTTARADIT POLI/200510 560.29 560.29 108682
3 0301205 931002 BCD14  UTTARADIT POLI/200510 143.99 704.28 108682
4 03-01-2025 931000 BCD14 UTTARADIT POLI/200510 . 1,583.90 2,288.18 108682
5 03-01-2025 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLI ; -2,288.18 000 0510
6 07-01-2025 931002 BCDO2 ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008 656.40 656.40 108682
7 24012025 931002 BCD14  ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008 78230232 782369872 108682
8 24012005 931002  BCDI14  Prapa Faktha D/200537 1,770.00 782546872 108682
9 27-01-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -1,770.00 7,823,698.72 0510
10 28012025 931003 BCDO2 ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008 20,719,072.23 28,542,770.95 108682
11 28012005 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLI -10,826.00 . 28531,94.95 0510
12 28-01-2025 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLI -9,500.00 28,522,444.95 0510

13 2801-2025 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLI -19,968.00 28,502,476.95 0510
14 28-01-2025 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLI -50,754.06 28,451,722.89 0510
15  28-01-2025 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLT -27,499,342.02  952,380.87 0510
16 28012025 571711 CWTPC 10797525 -65,794.00 886,586.87 0510

17 2801-205 571711 CWTPC 10797524 -32,072.00 . 85431487 0510
18 28-01-2025 90180 CBCA . 10797522 -115,589.00 73872587 0700
19 28-01-2025 90180 oA | SREERNLIS . wern oy 6,625.87 0700
20 29012025 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5100965940 2,015.98 8641.85 0510
21 29012025 93999 BPDWT  UTTARADIT POLI -2,015.98 662587 0510

Total

28,548,845.11 -28,550,219.24

about:blank 1/2
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about:blank

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

WANMYS

(AuAT AgwauguIv)
a2./a.0.92.0504
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4/2/68 14:41 about:blank

Krungthai

nsolng

Account Detail

Account No.  510-6-07615-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  ésraassdsuingasiad winnsiu Alias Name  fududidausaiing
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payabie 0.00
Last Transaction Date 23-01-2025
AN %
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (ﬁuﬁ‘i ’?ﬂﬂﬁﬂ{}u’] % J
]
oy 3
Transaction Date:From 01-01-2025 Time: - To 31-01-2025 Time: - E.HB.N.22.8AA

Specific Period: Today

1 022;2’;‘ 570487  TSTDCB  nasrifunisdusou n.a-,-e.sﬁaﬁ#uns? : muz 7 33.27 : 33927 0510
2 02262,‘3' 570183  TSTDCA  amfismansinsaus #UID=570183##ZTLO=BRO 2,354.00 2,603.27 0527
3 022622' 570183  TSTDCB  smfissiaassesau##UID=570183##ZTLO=BRO 10076388 454,17 3,14744 0527
4 Gzzégé- 570183 TSTDCB Aanilfnmanssasau##UID=570183#£ZTLO=BR0O 10064950 18.48 3,165.92 0527
5 " '02362;' 571711  TSTDCB  an.ufiavamséad# #UID=571711##ZTLO=BROS 10760228 487.58 365350 0510
6 02?'[;‘2’;' 551283  TSTDCA  sn.ahulan##UID=551283##ZTLO=BR053755128 4,040.88 769438 0537
7 023022 412003 TSTDCA  aniiwlu##UID=412093##ZTLO=BR106541200 2,439.59 10,133.97 1065
8 ”2362; 551283 T‘STDCA an.sumdn# #UID=551283# #ZTLO=BRO537551 1,865.41 11,999.38 0537
9 “23[;3;‘ 412003  TSTDCA  an.vilan#£UID=412093##ZTLO=BR1065412093 2,545.25 1454463 1065
10 02302; 17934  TSTDCA  ansnha##UID=17934##ZTLO=BRO537017934H 4,372.87 18,917.50 | 0537
11 B0 50457 TSTDCA  answusieniu#UID=570487#4ZTLO=BROS10 9,250.00 28,167.50 0510
2 OO 571711 TSTDCB  an.duus##UID=571711##ZTLO=BROS10571711H 10706808 310.20 2847770 0510
13 02363;‘ 580736 TSTDCA  an.Sonsii##UID=580736##ZTLO=BRO5105727 409836 3257606 0510
14 ”2303; 571711 TSTDCB  an.duua##UID=571711##ZTLO=BRO510571711H 10751256 662.24 33,238.30 0510
15 02302; 571711  TSTDCA  an.duua##UID=571711##ZTLO=BROS10571711H | 4,850.00 38,088.30 0510
16 02362;' 420042 TSTDCB  an.flavansded##UID=420042# #ZTLO=BRO2 10069391  15,100.00 53,133.3& 0297

about:blank 1/3
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17 02362;' 420042  TSTDCA  an.diavansdnd##UID=4200424 #ZTLO=BR02 33,352.00 86,540.30 0297

18 “2302; 420042  TSTDCB  an.dlavaasénd##UID=420042##ZTLO=BRO2 10089891 356.87 86,807.17 0297
03-01- an. wan

19 apg 580463 TSTDCA 4 4UID=580463##ZTLO=BRO57158046 25081 S B

20 B0 570487 TSTDB  wnshmwienifu# #UID=570487#4ZTLO=BROS10 10717492 619.11 89,015.00 0510

21 ':'2302; 580463  TSTDCA  an. vidiu# #UID=580463##ZTLO=BRO571580463 3,942.44 93,857,53 0517

2 OO 570487 TSIDCB  an.dmuwidnlu##UID=570487# #ZTLO=BROS10 10707666 6.23 93,863.76 0510

23 02363;" 572895  TSTDCA  n.w.am@nd##UID=572895##ZTLO=BRO5105 600.00 9446376 0510

24 0L 931000  BCD14  UTTARADIT POLI/200510 8,000.00 102,463.76 108682

25 “2362;' 572895  TSTDCB  an.viasusufiu#£UID=572895##7TL0=BRO510572 10762615 578.74 103,042.50 0510

26 0" 572895  TSTDCB  an.masusuiiu# #UID=572895##ZTLO=BROS10572 10706824 71.30 103,113.80 0510

27 ”230% 572895  TSTDCA  an.vasusuiu##UID=572895##ZTLO=BRO510572 1,050.00 104,163.80 0510

28 023(;2;' 570173  TSTDCA  an.shnvi##UID=570173# #ZTLO=BRO537571846 4,338.92 108,502.72 0537

29 DO 580463 TSTDCA  wn. indu##UID=580463##ZTLO=BROS71580463 2,982.66 111,48538 0517
03-01-

30 9% 931000  BCDI4  UTTARADIT POLI/200510 2,288.18 113,773.56 108682
03-01-

31 s TBANK  PBDWT  GO048-2500700780 -66.30 11370726 0510
03-01-

22 OO meANK  PSDWT G048 -2500700780 22.53 113,68473 0510
03-01-

33 0% TIBANK  PBDWT  G048-2500700780 - 230,00 113,65473 0510

W.ANNG

34 OO0 IBANK  PBDWT G048 -2500700780 _ -8,800.00 104,854.73 0510

03-01 (Aud3 2gwauqun)
01~ : ¢

35 D00 ITBANK  PBDWT  G9048 -2500700780 #7.19.0.272.9A AR50 104379.73 0510

36 ”2302; ITBANK ~ PBDWT  G9048 -2500700780 -8,797.05 95,582.68 0510
03-01-

37 OO0 MBANK  PEDWT 69048 -2500700780 -16,917.50 78,665.18 0510

33 OO MBANK  PEDWT  G9048-2500700780 -31,461.62 4720356 0510
03-01-

39 0 TBANK  PBDWT  GO048-2500700780 -600.00 46,603.56 0510
03-01-

a0 O00F  ITBANK  PBDWT  GI048-2500700780 -35,670.00 10,033.56 0510
03-01-

a1 %00 MBANK  PBDWT  G9048 -2500700780 -3,894.47 7039.09 0510

42 0230-22- TTBANK PEDWT G9048 -2500700780 -7,039.09 0.00 0510

43 22303; 571846  TSTDCA  n.duwndn##UID=571846##ZTLO=BRO537571 1,150.00 1,150.00 0537

a0 201" 412003 TSTDCA  anshwiu##UID=412003##ZTLO=BRI06541209 100.00 1,250.00 1065

45 22302; 412093 TSTDCA  an.vindan##UID=412093##ZTLO=BR1065412093 5,300.00 6,550.00 1065

46 2;0(2); 551283  TSTDCA  &n.anuTan##UID=551283%#7TLO=BRO53755128 7,302.00 13,8500 0537

47 23[;{2’;' 580736  TSTDCA  &n.fenvii##UID=5807364#ZTLO=BRO5105727 1,900.00 1575200 0510
23-01- ;

48 2025 551283 TSTDCA an.dulan#andulen# #UID=551283##ZTLO= -7,302.00 8,450.00 0537

49 2230*;;' 551283  TSTDCA  mnahwTan##UID=551283##ZTLO=BR053755128 9,302.00 17,752.00 0537

50 22302; 530924  TSTDCA  an.@dlu##UID=530024##7TLO=BRO571580463A 10,500.00 28,252.00 0517
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551283
17934
580736
570487
570487
530924
570183
570183
582053
420042
420042
TTBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCB

TSTDCB

TSTDCA
TSTDCB
PBDWT
PBDOWT

PBDWT

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
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about:blank

an.inha##UID=551283##ZTLO=BR0537551283
an.vinvin##UID=17934##ZTLO=BR0O537017934H
an.duuianiu# #UID=580736##ZTLO=BR0O510

an.Auua##UID=570487##ZTLO=BR0O510510487A

 @n.duua# #UID=570487##ZTLO=BRO510510487A

EHRULTR]
unu##UID=530924##ZTLO=BR0571580463

annsaud#UID=570183##ZTLO=BR0527570183A1
an.asau##UID=570183##ZTLO=BR0527570183A1
an.nasnsuiu##UID=582053##ZTLO=BR0527582
an.favaasdnd##UID=420042# #ZTLO=BR02
an.flacsansfne# #UID=420042##ZTLO=BROZ
G9048 -2500700780

WANMLS
(G9048 -2500700780

10236433

10066967

10069392

13,134.00
1,000.00
8,300.00

18,912.00
1,000.00

400.00
9,508.00
6,300.00
3,306.00

71,876.00

40,055.00

~7,200.00

-210,91

(aueT wwauqum)

GS048 -2500700780 . F'I'ﬂ. n.‘@'].qmﬁ ﬂ-ﬁﬂﬁ.}“}
G9048 -2500700780 -68.00
(9048 -2500700780 -737.50
(9048 -2500700780 -31,458.35
G9048 -2500700780 -49,667.50
G9048 -2500700780 -112,594.00

Total:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

323,118.56

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

41,386.00

42,386.00

50,686.00

69,598.00

70,598.00

70,998.00

80,506.00

§6,806.00

90,112.00

161,988.00

202,043.00

194,843.00

194,632.09

194,525.35

194,457.35

193,719.85

162,261.50

112,554.00

0.00

0537

0537

0510

0510

0510

0517

0527

0527

0527

0297

0297

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

-323,118.56
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